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CUSATO SONIA
FALANGA ILARIA
SPEZZANO CRISTINA
VALENTE ROBERTO
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10 3777918
11 4052049
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13 4375328
14 3978713
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17 4266693
18 3975556
19 4251930
20 4354758
21 4220547
22 4239017
23 3815715
24 4090339
25 4260598
26 4342999
27 3922383
28 3939125
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30 4357629
31 3959486
32 4394808
33 3495889
34 4326786
35 4080693
36 3851674
37 4221559
38 4114332
39 3583669
40 4246354
41 3647536
42 4104465
43 4251105
44 4074258
45 4092418
46 3983377
47 4362195
48 4237972
49 4075040
50 4196545
51 4163721
52 4079912

BARBERIS ALESSANDRO
BARDI NICOLO
BATTAGLINO GIADA
BATTIFORA CATERINA
BATTISTINI NATHAN
BELZER LUCA
BENVENUTO ELENA
BERTANI ANTONIO

BO ALFIO

BODRA SARA

BRACCO DELIA

BRESCIANI SARA
BRUZZONE CLARISSA
BRYAN ROBERTO
BURLANDO ANDREA
CAMPANACCI DAVIDE
CANEPA LUCA
CAPORELLO GIUSEPPE PAOLO
CATANIA LORENZO
CAVALLERA REBECCA
CAVO FRANCESCO
CELLINO ANNA

CERVETTO DANIELE
CHANG JIACHEN

CINA VINCENZO

CIPOLLA GIORGIO
COLLETTI DAVIDE ALESSIO
COLOMBINI MATTEO
CONGIU FEDERICA
CROBU SIMONE

DAL SENO NICOLA
DAVANZATI ALESSANDRO
DE FERRARI DAVIDE

DE SAINZ SIMPSON RODRIGO
DEMICHELI ELISA
DRAETTA MATTIA

ERULO MARCO

FAGNANI FEDERICO
FALCOMATA FEDERICO
FALCONE GIACOMO
FASCIOLO BEATRICE NICOL
FAVARIN PIERONI TOMMASO
FERRANDO ANDREA
FERRARI EDOARDO
FRATERNO CHIARA
GALDINO GIULIO
GALLIANO YURI
GANDOLFO ANDREA
GHIORZO SAMUEL

GHISU LORENZA
GIGLIOTTI LUCA

GIOLA ANDREA
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4092430
3384525
3705980
4274074
4393490
4280222
4227753
4123891
4051653
4258113
4258212
4064127
4196644
4225751
4076151
3813647
2044637
3794056
4056065
3718421
4218041
4226082
4371632
4376989
4337818
4209461
3402885
4221175
3650242
4207140
4250401
4102847
4261423
4280101
4354990
3933251
4368629
4398352
3766392
4368816
4050937
4220118
3807817
4392806
4093288
3812723
3660724
3819357
4334453
4242460
4381499
3928181
3851036

GIORDAN VALERIA
GIORDANI DARIO

GOVI VALERIO

KAMLAH ALICE

KOUAM KAMMOGNE MAUREL PAR
KUNALAN DINESH

LA ROCCA MARCELLO

LA SALA SIMONE
LABADINI FABRIZIO
LANDO ALEZI CRISTO
LANDO IBRAIM GERALDO
LONGAGNANI ANDREA
LUTAJ ELENI
MACCHIAVELLO SAMUELE
MADIA MATTEO
MADUVO JULIO ZAU PITRA LEMBE
MANTOVANI FRANCESCA
MARAGLIANO SILVIA
MARCHELLI DAVIDE
MARIANI AURORA
MARINARO FABIO
MARTINELLI GAIA
MASCARO THOMAS
MIGLIANTI ALESSIA
MIGNONE STEFANO
MINUCCI GIORGIA
MOLINARI FILIPPO
MONTEFINESE SIMONE
MORAGLIA GIACOMO
MORETTI EMANUELE
NAPELO ANDREA

NAPOLI ALBERTO

NAVA LORENZO
NINIVAGGI MARCO
ODINO UMBERTO
OGGIANO AMBROGIO
OLIVA DAVIDE

PALADINO CARLOTTA GIULIA
PALAMARA ELISABETTA
PALLINI STEFANO
PARMEGGIANI GIORGIA
PARODI CHIARA
PASSANO ALESSIO
PASTORINO MARCO
PELIZZARI CLAUDIA
PENCO BEATRICE
PESTARINO DANIELE
PICCARDO MAURIZIO
PIETRASANTA ELISA
POGGI ELIA

POLEZZI CHRISTIAN
QUEIROLO ALINE

RASO ANDREA
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4246190
4267562
4123671
4399573
3964743
3931688
3938388
3482283
3655896
4066844
4389794
3779129
4085313
4054283
4225476
4241964
4267023
4398516
4382797
4351832
4115805
4363196
4332176
4397098

RAVENI MARTINA
REPETTO ALICE
REVERDITO DANIELA
RICCI SIMONE
RIVARA MATTIA
ROSSI MARTA

ROSSI STEFANO
SCACCHETTI FEDERICO
SCHIVO DAMIANO
SCHIVO EMANUELE
SERIPA ANDREA
SILVA ANANIAS D CONSTANTINO D/
STEVANATO IRENE
TARCHINI GABRIELE
TERRIZZI LEA
TORRIELLI CHIARA
USAI CHERCHI ALICE
VANIN GABRIELE
VERCELLI SARAH
VERZELLA ARIAN
VIANELLO DAVIDE
ZAVAGLIA GIADA
ZITO ANDREA
ZONINO STEFANO
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3778052
3839607
3685617
3978405
3777611
3305007
3775741
3629860
3398704
3504701
3835274
3929753
3351691
3672219
3536249
3833513
3971628
3976788
3719071
3381566
2960575
1678196
3639584
3639540
3711127
3916300
3250556
3992737
3702042
3636592
3245464
3783265
3499135
3713547
2827355
3648119
3711819
3122824

ALBIERI IRENE
ANGELERI ANDREA
ANNIS SAMANTA

BALBI EVANDRO
BALESTRA OSCAR
BOLOGNA LORENZO
BOTTI COSTABILE ANDREA
D'AMICO ALICE
DELLEPIANE SIMONE
DEPLANO JACOPO

DI MARE ELIDE

DI RAIMONDO ALEX
GARIBALDI MICHELA
GHIROTTO ALESSANDRO
GUIDA SARA
LAVAGNINO GIORGIA
LEONCINI MATTEO
LOCCHI SOFIA

MACCIO TOMMASO
MANCUSO GIACOMO
MASSA FILIPPO
MONTINARO ANDREA
MUNI FRANCESCO
NEGRO VALERIA

NOTINI LUCA

PASQUALE EMANUELE
PERONI VANESSA
PIPPONZI SERGIO
PUDDU MARCO
SCHENONE DAVIDE
SEDABONI SIMONE
STRACUZZI GUENDALINA
TASSISTRO MARTINA
TORTONESI ELENA
TRAVERSO MAURO
VAIARINI NICHOLAS
VIOLA GRETA

ZANOTTI GRETA



